S.NO.SEM/2019/500

M.A. PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

The following candidates of Part II (IV Semester) Examination
held in May/June, 2019 are declared to have passed the Examination for
the Degree of M.A. in Linguistics:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1600)

23611 AATHIRA VENUGOPAL (W) 116l I
D/0O VENUGOPAL NADUVEETIL

23612 AMIT LUGUN 987 I
S/0 TURTAN LUGUN

23613 ANJULY SUKHAM (W) 918 II
D/0O BIHARI SUKHAM

23614 ANWESHA GOGOI (W) 1073 I
D/0O BINODE KUMAR GOGOI

23615 ARUSHI GUPTA (W) 924 IT
D/O SANJAY GUPTA

23616 ASHMITA DEKA (W) 930 II
D/0O MRIDUL DEKA

23617 BABITA MISHRA (W) 946 II
D/0O GAUTAM MISHRA

23618 BASUNDHARA CHOUDHURY (W) 1136 I
D/O M K CHOUDHURY

23622 GARIMA PRAKASH (W) 1078 I
D/O OM PRAKASH

23623 GURPREET SAINI (W) 1058 I
D/O LALIT K SAINI

23627 KALPANA MANWAL (W) 1164 I
D/0O RAJENDER MANDWAL
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1600)

23629 KUMARI ANKITA (W) 1111 I
D/0O MANOJ KUMAR JHA

23634 NEERAJ V MURALI 1107 I
S/0 V MURALI

23637 PRATHAMA GHOSH (W) 1101 I
D/0O PRANAB KUMAR GHOSH

23638 PRIYA CHAHAL (W) 1082 I
D/0O RAVINDER KUMAR CHAHAL

23641 RICHA KALRA (W) 1252 I
D/0O RAJESH KUMAR KALRA

23642 ROHAN HASAN AHMED 1038 I
S/0 ABUL HASAN R AHMED

23643 S ARCHANA (W) 1275 I
D/0O SHREEDHAR SUNDARESAN

23644 SAURABH KUMAR NATH 1114 I
S/0 LANKESWAR NATH

23645 SAYONEE GOSWAMI (W) 961 I
D/O SUDIP KANTI GOSWAMI

23646 SHAIKH MAAZ NISAR 1149 I
S/0 NISAR AHMAD

23648 SHIVANGI KAPOOR (W) 914 II
D/O GULSHAN KAPOOR

23649 SHRIJANA CHHETRI (W) 1026 I
D/O DIPAK CHHETRI

23650 SIDDHARTH CHAUHAN 934 II
S/0 CHANDRA KISHOR SINGH

23651 SMARIKA (W) 1251 I
D/0O MUKESH KUMAR SINGHAL
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Roll No.

23654

23656

46623

46636

71615

71620

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 1600)

SYEDA JERIFA SABRIN (W)

D/0O SYED TOUFIQUE HUSSAIN

KAUSHIKA NATH (W)
D/0O KANDARPA KUMAR NATH

EX-STUDENTS

MEGHA BADOLA (W)
SANSKRITI GOSWAMI (W)
NIKITA MAINI (W)

PUKHRAMBAM JEEVANLATA

(W)

999

1108

913

969

906

882

Division

IT

IT

II

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-
ER-Essential reappear.

23633

23647

23652

23653

23655

NAMKOTI
S/0 PUSIBA

SHIVA SINGH (W)
SUNNY ANAND
S/0 NAND KUMAR CHAUBEY

SUPARNA SINHA (W)
D/0O SUSHIL KUMAR SINHA

VILAYIL SOURENDRA
BABU SOORAJ BABU
S/0 SURENDRA BABU
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Sem.-II-ER-L-6
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Sem.-II-ER-L-5
Sem.-IV-201/400

L
L

-6
-1

1

EXAMINATION 2019.

Contd.P/4

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS



71608

71634

46605

46625

71612

71616

71619

71629

71631

LEXIA KONJENGBAM (W)

VILHOU SEKHOSE

ADITYA PRAKASH SINGH
MOHAMMAD ASIF

MONALISA (W)
D/0O VIVEKANAND YADAV

PRADEEP S

PRIYANSHA (W)
D/O SARDA RAM

SWATI PAL (W)

TEMSULEMLA AIER (W)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi,

the  9th August, 2019.

Sem.-II-ER-L-5,L-6
Sem.-IV-ER-L-11

Sem.-II-ER-L-5,L-6
Sem.-IV-ER-L-11,L-24

EX-STUDENTS

Sem.-II-ER-L-6
Sem.-II-ER-L-6

Sem.-II-ER-L-6

Sem.-II-216/400

Sem.-II-221/400
Sem.-IV-ER-214 (Sociology)

Sem.-II-Absent

Sem.-II-Absent

\]\“L—XG‘“\ A

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



